Freight and Excess Baggage Charges per 1b.

BOMBAY
As. 4/6 KESHOD )
As. b As. 1 PORBANDAR
As. 5/9 As. 2 As. 1/3 JAMNAGAR
As, T As. 3/6 As. 2/6 As. 1/8 BHUJ

BOMBAY - RAJKOT.

Passenger Fare.

BOMBAY

Rs. 60 BHAVNAGAR

Rs. 71/12 Rs. 18 RAJROT
Freight and Excess Baggage Charges per 1b.

BOMBAY

As. 8/9 BHAVNAGAR

As. 5/6 As. 2 RAJKOT

BOMBAY - BANGALORE,

Passenger Fares.

BOMBAY
Rs. 20 POONA .
Rs. 118 Rs., 115 BANGALORE

Freight and Excess Baggage Charges pe :
BOMBAY

4 ~Nhzo®
CALVCHARGES & CARTAGE.

charges and Cartage on freight are as under :—
Statistical Charges, As. 12/- per Consignment Note.

CARTAGE :—
Upto 2 1bs. G BORER Over 61bs.but upto 8lbs. 1 4
Over 2 ,, but upto41bs. 0 12 i Srseg g el0 o 1.8

For every subsequent 5 1bs.
SRS s U6 5 1 or part thereof et O

=

AIR SERVICES OF INDIA. LIMITED.

(THE SCINDIA LINE)

BOOKING AGENTS
FOR

!
AR INDIA INTERNATIONAL LTD. ;
¥
|
f
l

AIR SERVICES OF INDIA. LTD

TRANS WORLD AR LINE—(TWA.) (THE SCINDIA LINE)

» Head Office:
SCINDIA HOUSE, DOUGALL ROAD, BALLARD ESTATE,
BOMBAY.
INDORE KESHOD

M/s. Sanghi Bros.

Maharani Road,

Tel. No. 556 & 269.
Aerodrome 243,

GWALIOR

Sanghi Bros.
elo State Hotels Ltd.
2162

(Junagadh. )
PORBANDAR

; Tel. Phone: B, S. Co., Ltd, q
R %
B ra)
C y : |
{
|

TIME TABLE

NE Tribhuvan Villa, | EFFECTIVE 3rd JULY 1950.
og 1 i Near Gondal Uttara, i t V
: 08, Race Course Road, g
6 Tel. No. 249.
AMNAGAR
POONA

Indra Mahal,
- Bhid-Bhanjan Road, Plot No. 354/3.
Tel. Phone: Air Services, Boat Club Road,
BHU]J 4 Off Bund Garden Road,
Phone: 3738.'

BANGALORE

Airways (India) Ltd.
2, Mahatma Gandhi Road,
South Parade.
Tel, No. 403,
West End Hotel 3168. }

Vaniawad Naka,
Phone No. 34.

KARACHI

Bank of India Building,
Mahatma Gandhi Road,

Phone No.{ gﬁ%

Scindia House, Dougall Road, Ballard Estate,
sBomBay.

Phones : 21919, 25744 (Open 24 hrs.) & 86236 (JUHU.)
Telegraphic Address : “AIRTARIES™

. g Bangalore: CYATRAID
Telegraphic | ynqore & Gwalior:  “SANGHI"
Other Stations : “ATRTAXIES " (Member of Air Transport Association of (ndia.)



BOMBAY—INDORE—GWALIOR—DELHI. BOMBAY—BHAVNAGAR —RAJKOT. FARES, FREIGHT & EXCESS BAGGAGE CHARGES.
MONDAYS, WEDNESDAYS, FRIDAYS. (DAILY) BOMBAY - DELHI.
8. 0. 95 Passenger Fares.
06.45 Dep. .. Bombay .. Awr. 1625 08.15 Dep. .. Bombay .. Arr. 13.20 BOMBAY
08.20 Arr. .. Indore .. Dep. 14.45 09.30 Arr. .. Bhavnagar .. Dep. 12.05 , Rs, 65  INDORE
§ ] Rs, 140 Rs. 70 GWALIOR
08,40 Dep' . L] .o Arr. 14.20 09.45 Dep. .o 1) s AR, 11.50 Rs. 155 Rs. 100 Rs. 40 DELHI
10.05 Arr. .. Gwalior .. Dep. 12.50 10.85 Are. .. Rajkob .+ Dep, 11,00 PFefghe and Excias Hog C e
TORIO N Do ptait e S <o A, 12,40 BOMBAY
11,15 Are. .. Delhi (Willingdon) Dep. 11.40 BOMBAY—POONA—BANGALORE. x s 1oRE
sWl1/9 5/ IOR
BOMBAY—JAMNAGAR—BHUJ—KARACHI. TUESDAYS, THURSDAYS, SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS. 5.‘2 5, o
SUNDAYS, TUESDAYS, WEDNESDAYS, FRIDAYS. e
08.00 Dep. .. Bombay oo Are. 17.85 e BOMBAY - KARACHI.
10.00 Arr. .. Jamnagar .. Dep. 15.85 ; ; v 3. Passenger Fares.
10.20 Dep. .. : T 1 : BOMBAY
10.50 A B h s De 14.45 ‘ . 0: . . 18,156 Rs. 80 JAMNAGAR
f i uj e p- 5
LB T ' g irn 2 e A0 Rs. 100 Rs. 20 BHUJ
: LEc 8 " T ORI Rs. 150 Rs, 75 Rs. 655 KARACHI
12.80 Arr. .. Karachi s Dep. 1 0 Arr., Bangalore .. Dep. 10.30 4
Freight and Excess Baggage Charges per lb,
MBA
NAG 2 Return tickets, valid fora& monthyare issued at a concession Lt .
ATURDAYS. of 5% on the total value of the ticket A% U« SN GAR
) As, T As, 1/3 BHUJ
oo Arp, 1045 F'ree baggage allowance per passenger is 44 lbs, " As. 10/9 As. b As, 3/9 KARACHI

oe Dep, 14.15
09.45 Dop. .. i S Ay, 14,05 Infants in arms under 8 years of age are carried at 109% of the BOMBAY - BHUJ.

full passage fare, but without any free baggage allowance.

10.05 Arr, .. Porbandaf?' .. Dep. 13.45 Passenger Fares.

10.20 Dep, .. s sion <ALl 18805 2 Childern between 8 and 12 years of age are charged for at half I;OMB‘;: %
the full passage fares, with 22 1bs, as free baggage allowance. Ex HRHOD
10.50 Arr, .. Jamnagar .. Dep. 13.00 s BEag! Ra 75 Rs. 20 BOREANDAL
11.10 Dep. .. ” oo Are. 1230 The Company reserves the right to amend this time-table or to Rs. 80 Rs. 25 Rs. 20 JAMNAGAR

11,40 Arr. .. Bhuyj «« Dep. 12.00 cancel any of the services without previous notice. Rs. 100 Rs. 45 Rs, 40 20 BHUJ



